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47 Tucker Chris Kneeling 87 82 81 84 334
Prone 95 96 93 94 378
Standing 81 88 83 81 333
Total x count 17 score 1045

48 Szymankiewicz Mark Kneeling 95 95 92 92 374
Prone 99 100 98 100 397
Standing 87 89 89 92 357
Total x count 38 score 1128 Third

49 Sinclair Kevin Kneeling 90 90 90 94 364
Prone 96 94 98 99 387
Standing 82 82 90 91 345
Total x count 23 score 1096

50 Rivers Daniel Kneeling 94 93 91 94 372
Prone 97 99 99 98 393
Standing 89 94 97 96 376
Total x count 38 score 1141 Second

51 Bryant Benjamin Kneeling 89 83 79 80 331
Prone 95 92 92 93 372
Standing 66 86 78 78 308
Total x count 18 score 1011

52 Chasemore Richard Kneeling 97 92 95 91 375
Prone 96 95 95 99 385
Standing 83 86 93 93 355
Total x count 24 score 1115

53 MacDonald Alex Kneeling 89 92 95 92 368
Prone 97 97 95 97 386
Standing 92 88 90 88 358
Total x count 33 score 1112

54 Parr Kenny Kneeling 96 96 95 94 381
Prone 100 99 98 99 396
Standing 92 96 96 90 374
Total x count 49 score 1151 First

55 Ryley Finbar Kneeling 86 89 80 80 335
Prone 91 90 91 95 367
Standing 82 86 86 83 337
Total x count 12 score 1039

56 Beard Toby Kneeling 91 89 87 81 348
Prone 97 93 95 95 380
Standing 87 89 86 87 349
Total x count 24 score 1077

61 Andris Andrew Kneeling 85 83 87 88 343
Prone 92 92 87 97 368
Standing 76 83 83 78 320
Total x count 18 score 1031
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